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47 Lower Mulberry LLC 4260 Employees of: Millville

123 Auto (Four Friends Auto LLC DBA 123 Auto) 3210 Employees of: Kulpmont

487 Rustics & Gift Shop 2430 Employees of: Orangeville

1031 Accommodators LLC 0720 Employees of: Danville

A & S Mechanical 0480 Employees of: Milton

A+ Office Supply, LLC 3970 Employees of: Mifflinburg

A1 Real Estate LLC 5630 Employees of: Danville

Aaron's Mechanical Solutions LLC 5130 Employees of: Millville

AB Lodge at Pine Creek LLC 4590 Employees of: Danville

Above Ground Care Inc. 1970 Employees of: Danville

Adele's Feet Face & Fanni 4070 Employees of: Danville

Aim Innovative Marketing, Inc 0690 Employees of: Lewisburg

Alert Enterprises LLC 3860 Employees of: Kulpmont

Alexander Family Buick GMC - Bloomsburg 2360 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Alexander Pontiac, Buick, Cadillac, GMC Tk Inc 5100 Employees of: Sunbury

All The Above REI LLC 5820 Employees of: Nescopeck

Alli's Cleaning Service 4370 Employees of: Danville

Almond Tree Senior Solutions LLC 1540 Employees of: Selinsgrove

American Customs LLC 3790 Employees of: Mount Carmel

American Paper & Supply Inc 5360 Employees of: Berwick

American Truck Plazas LLC 1880 Employees of: Milton

Anuj K. Chopra, M.D., P.C. 0790 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Applegate Recovery 3780 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Applegate Recovery - Selinsgrove 4120 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Arcos Industries LLC 4140 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Area Services Inc, Shamokin 1530 Employees of: Shamokin

Aristes Fire Company 5160 Employees of: Aristes

ARL Equipment Rental LLC 5140 Employees of: Millville

Arrowhead Drive Inn Restaurant 1410 Employees of: Milton

Art's Fine Foods, Inc. DBA Rt. 15 Flea Market, Silver Moon 

Banquet Hall and Silver Moon Antique Mall 
0360 Employees of: Lewisburg

Atlas Anthracite Coal Corporation 5280 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Atlas Fire Company 1310 Members of: Mount Carmel

Aubrey Alexander Toyota 0410 Employees of: Selinsgrove

AutoZone Auto Parts - Bloomsburg 2040 Employees of: Bloomsburg

B&B Concrete Services LLC 3550 Employees of: Mount Carmel

B&B Heating Oil 1360 Employees of: Kulpmont

B & D Tackle 3030 Employees of: Danville

Balanced Care Corporation 8200 Employees of: Bloosmburg

Balanced Spirit 3680 Employees of: Coal Township

Barbara L. Kistner Design 0460 Employees of: Selinsgrove

   SEG LIST

Updated: 3/13/2026



SEG Name: Number Relationship Location
Barnhart Catering LLC 3250 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Bear Chrysler Dodge Jeep Inc. 0970 Employees of: Berwick

Bedbug Solutions LLC 4620 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Berks Tree Service 5120 Employees of: Kulpmont

Berwick (FFIEC Codes 505, 506, 507) 0240
Anyone Who Lives, Works, 

Worships or Attends School in:
Berwick

Berwick Area YMCA 5640 Employees of: Berwick

Berwick Industrial Development Association Inc (B.I.D.A) 5340 Employees of: Berwick

Berwick Offray LLC 0140 Employees of: Berwick

Bethany Bible Fellowship Church 2790 Members of: Mount Carmel

Beverly's Flower Shop 1610 Employees of: Shamokin

Big Dan's BBQ 2580 Employees of: Catawissa

Bird Transport LLC 5460 Employees of: Danville

Bird's Lawn Care, LLC 2230 Employees of: Danville

Black Diamond Mining Inc 4760 Employees of: Kulpmont

Blaise Alexander CDJRF of Lewisburg (Formerly BZ Motors) 0920 Employees of: Lewisburg

Blaise Alexander Ford, Inc 2260 Employees of: Lewisburg

Bloom Nutrition LLC 5110 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Bloomsburg (Town of) 6600
Anyone Who Lives, Works, 

Worships or Attends School in:
Bloomsburg

Bloomsburg School District 9900 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Bloomsburg Southern Baptist Church 8500 Members of: Bloomsburg

Bloomsburg YMCA 2710
Employees, Board Members, 

and Volunteers of:
Bloomsburg

Boyd Station LLC 0170 Employees of: Danville

Boyer's - Berwick 5680 Employees of: Berwick

Brady Funeral Home 7200 Employees of: Danville

Breakers Cigars 3480 Employees of: Shamokin

Brian's Heating & Electric 0630 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Britton Power Sports, LLC 2070 Employees of: Kulpmont

Brokeshire Dentistry 3510 Employees of: Danville

Brown's Landscaping 1860 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Buck's Service Station 0850 Employees of: Lewisburg

Buddies Bagels LLC 0820 Employees of: West Hazleton

Buddy Cleaning Service 1110 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Budget Boo Inc 3870 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Buffalo Valley Regional Police Department 2350 Employees of: Lewisburg

Burke's Diesel LLC 3180 Employees of: Frackville

C & E Dairy, Poultry, and Livestock LLC 3320 Employees of Beavertown

California Grange #941 1790 Members of: Watsontown

Campbell Fantini Monuments 3730 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Can U Xcape LLC 4830 Employees of: Bloomsburg

The Car Zone 1130 Employees of: Sunbury

Carl's Auto Center 2170 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Catawissa American Legion Post 541 Home Association 3500 Members of: Bloomsburg

Catawissa Boat Club 3000 Members of: Catawissa
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Catawissa Opera House 5380 Employees of: Catawissa

Catering from the Tyed Dyed Tootsies LLC 5260 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Celebration Villa of Lewisburg (Formerly Elmcroft) 1160 Employees of: Lewisburg

Central Penn Chiropractic 0610 Employees of: Lewisburg

Central Susquehanna Intermediate Unit (CSIU) & LPN Career 

Center
0650 Employees & Students of: Milton

Cheeta Chassis Corp 4600 Employees of: Berwick

Cherokee Pharmaceuticals, LLC (formerly Merck-Cherokee) 0450 Employees of: Danville

Chevrolet of Bloomsburg 2700 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Chiropractic Care Center 2630 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Chris' Ceramic Coating 1510 Employees of: Kulpmont

Church of the Holy Angels 2330 Members of: Kulpmont

Clays Automotive LLC 5510 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Clean Cut Concrete LLC 4660 Employees of: Catawissa

Cleenfreex LLC 4780 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Clossen Furnace Cleaning and Service 5230 Employees of: Nescopeck

CMS Elysburg Enterprises LLC 3840 Employees of: Paxinos

CMS Elysburg Rental 4000 Employees of: Paxinos

CMSU 3400 Employees of: Danville

Coal Stocker Distillery LLC 1840 Employees of: Shamokin

Coles Hardware Inc - Berwick 5830 Employees of: Berwick

Coles Hardware Inc - Mount Carmel 5590 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Color Addiction 3630 Employees of: Danville

Columbia County Christian School 0430 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Columbia/Montour Chapter: Pennsylvanians for Human Life 0270 Members of: Danville

Comfort Suites - Bloomsburg 2780 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Commercial Stainless Inc. 0340 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Community Pharmacy 1250 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Computition 2030 Employees of: Lewisburg

Coney Island Lunch, Inc 2990 Employees of: Shamokin

Congregacion Menonita Shalom 3080 Members of: New Columbia

Conner Insurance Agency - Lewisburg 0580 Employees of: Lewisburg

The Continental Fire Company 4060 Employees and Members of: Danville

Cooper Township Employees 0120 Employees of: Danville

CorBiz Consulting LLC 0210 Employees of: Danville

Cotner Farms Inc. 0160 Employees of: Danville

The Cottage Nook 2660 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Country Tyme Foto Imaging LLC 2190 Employees of: Milton

The Coup Agency 1050 Employees of: Milton

Covered Bridge Brewhaus LLC 1830 Employees of: Shamokin

Crate and Freight Plus 2060 Employees of: Lewisburg

Crest Haven Farm Market 2620 Employees of: Bloomsburg & Danville

CRK Services LLC 4460 Employees of: Bloomsburg

CRT Construction LLC 5620 Employees of: Locust Gap

Cut It Hair Salon 5690 Employees of: Berwick

D Molesevich & Sons Construction Co 5520 Employees of: Mount Carmel
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D Molesevich & Sons DBA Realty World Molesevich & Assoc 3230 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Daniel Shingara Enterprises Inc 2590 Employees of: Paxinos

Danilowicz Landscape Creations 1780 Employees of: Lewisburg

Danville Area Community Center 0620 Employees of: Danville

Danville Area Earned Income Tax Office 0190 Employees of: Danville

Danville Area School District 4740 Employees and Students of: Danville

Danville Borough 4310 Employees of: Danville

Danville-Mahoning Masonic Lodge No. 224 0390 Members of: Danville

Danville Primary School Home & School Association 0750 Members of: Danville

Danville Sewer Authority 4330 Employees of: Danville

Danville Water Authority 4320 Employees of: Danville

Dave the Electrician (David R Fergusson DBA Dave the Electrician) 1980 Employees of: Dewart

David Distributing Co. 1520 Employees of: Shamokin

David J. Thompson Mailing Corporation 7600 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Deibler Brother Novelty LLC 5430 Employees of: Hegins

Deihl Vault & Precast Inc 3940 Employees of: Orangeville

Dennis Burns Enterprise LLC 2120 Employees of: Lewisburg

Denny Electric 0600 Employees of: Danville

Depoe Construction LLC 4610 Employees of: Stillwater

Derl Reichard Auto Sales 1090 Employees of: Danville

Diehl's Construction 3070 Employees of: Danville

Diva and Company 2270 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Divine Redeemer Church 1560 Members of: Mount Carmel

Dockside Campground, LLC 3280 Employees of Mount Carmel

Dollar General - Berwick 5670 Employees of: Berwick

Dollar Tree - Coal Township 4050 Employees of: Coal Township

Dominos Pizza Store #4740 4110 Employees of: Ranshaw

Dominos Pizza Store #4784 4090 Employees of: Sunbury

Dominos Pizza Store #4839 (Sheldon Pizza LLC) 4130 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Don Cotner Farms 0150 Employees of: Danville

Double M Contracting LLC 5150 Employees of: Sunbury

Dragon Bliss, LLC 5550 Employees of: Danville

Dream Machine Motor Club 3600 Members of: Danville

Dreese Services 5560 Employees of: Sunbury

Dries Orchards 2460 Employees of: Sunbury

Dunkin Donuts Store #303692 3950 Employees of: Danville

Eagles Wind Coffee House 3390 Employees of Shamokin Dam

East End Auto Sales and Service LLC 2930 Employees of: Coal Township

East End Fire Co. 2200 Members of: Danville

EastSide Diner LLC 3360 Employees of Mifflinburg

Edroth Custom Homes, LLC 5170 Employees of: Danville

Emanuel Dutch Hill Bible Church 1270 Members of: Bloomsburg

Emergency Medical Transport Solutions LLC 1480 Employees of: Pennsdale

Empire Disposal Inc. 1750 Employees of: Shamokin

Endzone Bar and Grill 1680 Employees of: Kulpmont
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Eos Therapeutic Riding Center 2670 Employees & Volunteers of: Bloomsburg

Equity Roofing 5610 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Evan Ambulatory Surgical Center 6200 Employees of: Lewisburg

Evangelical Community Hospital 0200 Employees of: Lewisburg

Evangelical Medical Services Foundation 5200 Employees of: Lewisburg

Exterior Enterprise LLC 4790 Employees of: Bloomsburg

The Eye Center of Central PA - Danville 5740 Employees of: Danville

The Eye Center of Central PA (formerly Bernstein/Hilliker/Hartzell 

Eye Center)
6000 Employees of: Lewisburg/Allenwood

The Eye Center of Central PA - Mifflinburg 5760 Employees of: Mifflinburg

The Eye Center of Central PA - Shamokin Dam 5730 Employees of: Shamokin Dam

The Eye Center of Central PA - Williamsport 5750 Employees of: Williamsport

Fabtex Inc. 0400 Employees of: Danville

Family Choice Food Mart PA-61 5250 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Family Dollar - Berwick 5790 Employees of: Berwick

Farrow-Campbell Funeral Services 3750 Employees of: Shamokin

Fear at the Farm 5210 Employees of: Catawissa

Firing It Up BBQ LLC 3260 Employees of: Coal Township

The First Baptist Church of Danville 1210 Members of: Danville

First United Methodist Church 3050 Members of: Shamokin

Fisk Real Estate LLC dba Mid Penn Realty 4560 Employees of: Bloomsburg

FMP Consulting LLC 4240 Employees of: Danville

Focus Code Coaching Lab LLC 4980 Employees of: Danville

Fogelman Trucking Inc. 0660 Employees of: Watsontown

Fraternal Order of Eagles, Aerie 464 2540 Members of: Mount Carmel

Freedom Life Church of Lewisburg 1960 Members of: Lewisburg

Fresh Roasted Coffee LLC 3880 Employees of: Sunbury

Friendship Fire Co. #1 1800 Members of: Danville

Friendship Hose Company 8300 Members of: Sunbury

Frosty Penguin 3760 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Frosty Valley 1200 Employees of: Danville

FSM Realty LLC 0870 Employees of: Sunbury

Furman Food 1100 Employees of: Northumberland

Furniture Sales Consultant (Carl E Reed DBA Furniture Sales 

Consultant)
1940 Employees of: Williamsport

Gallagher Student Transportation 4950 Employees of: Berwick

Garveys Flooring America, Northumberland (Formerly Garvey's 

Inc. Carpet & Vinyl Emporium)
9500 Employees of: Northumberland

Gary Holdren Trucking ( Gary J Holdren) 3160 Employees of: Coal Township

Gatekeeper Enterprises LLC 2910 Employees of: Coal Township

Geiser Enterprise LLC 4480 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Geisinger Emergency Medical Services (Formerly Danville 

Ambulance Service Inc.)
8100 Employees of: Danville

Geo Climate Control Inc. 1180 Employees of: Danville

George B Keiser Co. 1670 Employees of: Shamokin

George Mills Roofing 6900 Employees of: Danville

Getting Ahead Foundation 1290 Members of: New Columbia
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GG's Electric LLC 1760 Employees of: Milton

GH&A Holding Company 1950 Employees of: Danville

Giant - Danville Only 2860 Employees of: Danville

Gib's Farm 3350 Employees of Catawissa

Gloria's Therapeutic Massage 2890 Employees of: Lewisburg

Gloss Beauty Bar LLC 3190 Employees of: Danville

The Good Samaritan Mission Center - Danville 0110 Employees of: Danville

Goodwill Hose Co. 4100 Members of: Danville

Gotlob-Campell Funeral Services 4010 Employees of: Sunbury

Grandview Health Homes 9300 Employees of: Danville

Gray's Furniture 5810 Employees of: Berwick

Great Dane - Danville (Formerly Strick) 0300 Employees of: Danville

Great Dane - Elysburg 1440 Employees of: Elysburg

Greco's Service Station LLC 4710 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Gregory & Frost Insulation 4990 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Growing Oaks Family Chiropractic PLLC 4570 Employees of: Millville

H&P Construction Inc. 1630 Employees of: Kulpmont

Handy Connection LLC 1770 Employees of: Milton

Hanna Construction LLC 0770 Employees of: Danville

Harmonious Endeavors 6500 Employees of: Danville

Harmony Realty LLC 1260 Employees of: Montandon

Hartman Motor Company 3980 Employees of: Millville

Hawkins Chevrolet 1010 Employees of: Danville

Herring and Roll, PC - Sunbury 0590 Employees of: Sunbury

HG Catino LLC 2740 Employees of: Mount Carmel

HHC 3-103rd Armor Regiment 1230 Members of: Danville

Hilly Ridge Sales and Services 4290 Employees of: Danville

Hinkle's Toy Barn 2020 Employees of: Milton

Hoffman's Machine Shop 1730 Employees of: Milton

Home Depot-Bloomsburg 9200 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Home to Heart Healing Center 4640 Employees of Kulpmont

Hope Enterprises, Inc. - Williamsport 0440 Employees of: Williamsport

Hooves and Paws LLC 1820 Employees of: Sunbury

HRI Inc., Bloomsburg 0220 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Hummel Station LLC 1490 Employees of: Selinsgrove

i-Fuel 5410 Employees of: Lewisburg

The Improved Milton Experience T.I.M.E 4210 Employees and Members of: Milton

Independence Ford 0980 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Independence Honda 0990 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Innovative Tire Recycling Corp 3040 Employees of: Milton

Irish Isle Provision Co 2880 Employees of: Coal Township

Irish Pot of Gold Beer Distributor 4030 Employees of: Coal Township

J&S Landscaping 1330 Employees of: Kulpmont

J & T Hauling 4520 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Jack Metzer Auto Group 8700 Employees of: Danville

Jacob Swank DBA Swanky Coating 4630 Employees of: Paxinos
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James Brothers Auto Sales LLC 4430 Employees of: Kulpmont

James General Contracting LLC 2950 Employees of: Kulpmont

James Real Estate Enterprises LLC 2970 Employees of: Kulpmont

James Self Storage LLC 2960 Employees of: Kulpmont

James Trash Removal LLC 2940 Employees of: Kulpmont

Jase Construction 0840 Employees of: Danville

Jean's Grub Sub Hub 1420 Employees of: Montandon

Jim Walls Ins. 0500 Employees of: Danville

Jim's Auto Repair (Formerly Jim's Used Cars) 1080 Employees of: Montandon

Jimmy The Painter 2160 Employees of: Lewisburg

JM Crell Design & Consulting 2310 Employess of: Lewisburg

Jo Rainis Apartments 2110 Employees of: Shenandoah

John Bender Trucking 3110 Employees of: New Columbia

John Brown Tree Service Inc. 1120 Employees of: Catawissa

Joseph J Stutz Inc 3560 Employees of: Mount Carmel

JRS Lawn & Landscape Creations LLC 4440 Employees of: Bloomsburg

JS Newbury Distribution LLC 5770 Employees of: Northumberland

JSB Investment Partners LLC 3120 Employees of: Muncy

Jlink Inc 2650 Employees of: Bloomsburg

K & L Improvements 4540 Employees of: Berwick

K & S Music 4280 Employees of: South Williamsport

Kalin Investment Services 0680 Employees of: Lewisburg

Kawneer - Bloomsburg 0330 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Keefer Excavating LLC 5240 Employees of: Catawissa

Kemberling Auto Sales 1030 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Kenneth T Pensyl Trucking 5330 Employees of: Shamokin

Keystone Care First Home Health Care Agency 2640 Employees of: Bloomsburg

KFC/Taco Bell - Lewisburg 2240 Employees of: Lewisburg

Klacik Associates, PC - Shamokin 4410 Employees of: Shamokin

Klacik Associates, PC - Sunbury 4390 Employees of: Sunbury

Klinesgrove United Methodist Church 8000 Members of: Sunbury

Klingerman Brothers Auto Sales 5350 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Knight-Celotex LLC 7100 Employees of: Sunbury

Knoebels Three Ponds Golf Club 4150 Employees of: Elysburg

Koch Appraisal Services 3100 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Koser's Cleaning Services 3520 Employees of: Danville

Kratzer Dull American Legion Post 182 1140 Employees of: Lewisburg

Kreco Electric Inc 2530 Employees of: Coal Township

KS Investment Realty LLC 3090 Employees of: Paxinos

Kulpmont Borough Employees 1720 Employees of: Kulpmont

Kulpmont Football & Baseball Association 4750 Members of: Mount Carmel

Kulpmont Winery 5570 Employees of: Kulpmont

Kut N Kurl 1930 Employees of: Danvillle

L&S Home Solutions LLC 2760 Employees of: Selinsgrove

La Primavera Italiano Ristorante E Pizzeria 1370 Employees of: Lewisburg

Lackawanna College Sunbury Center 1620 Employees & Students of: Sunbury
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Law Office of Brian Kerstetter 0670 Employees of: Lewisburg

Law Office of Lloyd R Hampton 1910 Employees of: Gordon

Laydee Lorayne Inc. 0420 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Lenhart's Repair 1740 Employees of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Alliance Church 0550 Employees & Members of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Area Recreation Authority 0560 Employees of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Area Recreation Authority 0570 Members of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Builders Supply Co. 5300 Employees of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Petroleum Inc / Sunoco 5390 Employees of: Lewisburg

Lewisburg Rotary Club 5600 Members of: Lewisburg

Liberty Township Fire Company 0830 Members of: Danville

Lisa's Country Cuts & Spa 2820 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Lithuanian Social Club 4190 Employees and Members of: Mount Carmel

Local 148 AFGE in Lewisburg (Lewisburg Penitentiary) 8600 Members of: Lewisburg

Loyal Order of the Moose 4200 Members of: Danville

Logan Maloney DBA Maloney's Lawn and Landscape 3270 Employees of Catawissa
Lucile's Creations LLC 4470 Employees of: Millville
Lukus Repair LLC 4510 Employees of: Catawissa

Luxury Auto Tints, LLC 1890 Employees of: Kulpmont

M S Bond Busing LLC 2830 Employees of: Bloomsburg

MABA Holdings LLC 3240 Employees of: Nescopeck

MABA Holdings 2 LLC 3720 Employees of: Nescopeck

Madison Settlement Services - Selinsgrove LLC 2720 Employees of:
Selinsgrove, Bloomsburg, 

and Lewisburg

Madison Township Supervisors 0640 Employees of: Millville

Magee Reiter Automotive 9600 Employees of: Bloomsburg

The Magic Touch Cleaning Service 3640 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Mahoning Presbyterian Church 5700 Members of: Danville

Mahoning Township (FFIEC Code 502 ONLY) 0250
Anyone Who Lives, Works, 

Worships or Attends School in:
Danville

Mahoning Township Employees 9800 Employees of: Danville

MALACA Inc DBA Lawn Doctor of Central Susquehanna Valley - 

Allenwood
0510 Employees of: Allenwood

Maple Ridge Sports Center 2420 Employees of: Orangeville

Maria Bryant Enterprises LLC 5490 Employees of: Nescopeck

Mariano Enterprises Inc 4940 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Mary Clark Cleaning Services 3380 Employees of Orangeville

Masser's Ag Service and Repair 2130 Employees of: Montgomery

MAZ Endeavors LLC 5720 Employees of: Selinsgrove

MC Federal Credit Union 2400 Employees of: Dan/Bloom/Lew/MC

MC Investments Properties LLC 4930 Employees of: Danville

MCA Youth Sports 3580 Voting Members of: Mount Carmel

McWilliams Uniform Shoppe 4080 Employees of: Danville

MDL Snow and Land Inc 4800 Employees of: Berwick

Meadowview Christian Academy 4650 Employees of: Paxinos

Merck-Cherokee 0100 Employees of: Danville

Merle Norman 2010 Employees of: Danville
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Merrell's Nursery 1340 Employees of: Danville

Mex's Barber Shop 4840 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Michael Leon 1170 Employees of: Milton

Mifflinburg Auto Sales 0890 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Mifflinburg Lumber and Building Supply 1470 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Miller Gas & Oil 1590 Employees of: Shamokin

Miller Travel Agency 2810 Employees of: Middleburg

Millrock Enterprises LLC 3530 Employees of: Sunbury

Millville Plumbing Heating Solar LLC 1550 Employees of: Millville

Milton Ambulance 1400 Employees of: Milton

Mirror Image Fashions 1650 Employees of: Danville

Mirror Image Hair and Nail Salon 0180 Employees of: Bloomsburg

The Miss Cupcake 1810 Employees of: Turbotville

MJ Ritter PC-Ritter Chiropractic 4490 Employees of: Bloomsburg

MMSJ Investments 9700 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Mommy & Me Rescue 2870
Board Members & Volunteers 

of:
Mount Carmel

Montgomery Village 2500 Employees of: Danville

Montour County Conservation District 0260 Employees of: Danville

Montour County Employees 8800 Employees of: Danville

Moore North America 5000 Employees of: Lewisburg

Moore's 4 Paws Pet Bakery 2090 Employees of: Muncy

Mooresburg Presbyterian Church 8400 Members of: Danville

Mooresburg Presbyterian Church Cemetary 2980 Employees of: Danville

Moss Garden Bakery & Café 2340 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Mount Carmel (FFIEC Codes 809 & 811) 0230
Anyone Who Lives, Works, 

Worships or Attends School in:
Mount Carmel

Mount Carmel Area Public Library 2470 Employees & Volunteers of: Mount Carmel

Mount Carmel Area School District 5370 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Mount Carmel Downtown Inc 3450 Members of: Mount Carmel

MRB Designs LLC 3770 Employees of: Mount Carmel

MS Therapeutic Massage - Bloomsburg 0280 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Mulligans Auto Exchange LLC 4270 Employees of: Paxinos

Mulls Auto Sales 0520 Employees of: Hummels Wharf

NAPA Auto Parts 3830 Employees of: Danville

Nathan H. Clemens & Associates 1240 Employees of: West Milton

National Correctional Employees Union #133 1640 Voting Members of: Coal Township

Neufer Excavating - Bloomsburg 0130 Employees of: Bloomsburg

New Penn Motors 1500 Employees of: Lebanon

Nickle Plate Bar & Grill 4160 Employees of: Elysburg

North Branch Auto Sales 0530 Employees of: Northumberland

North Central Digital Systems Inc. 0910 Employees of: Danville

Notary Shop 1990 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Old City Bagel 3440 Employees of Danville

Old City Bagel 3430 Employees of Mifflinburg

Old Mill Hoagie LLC 5480 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Updated: 3/13/2026



SEG Name: Number Relationship Location
Old Stone Tavern 2510 Employees of: Coal Township

Oliver's Enterprises Inc 2290 Employees of: Shamokin

Oliver's of Shamokin LLC 1280 Employees of: Shamokin

O'Neil Excavating of Orangeville 4700 Employees of: Orangeville

Opras Auto Repair LLC 5540 Employees of: Kulpmont

Original Italian Pizza, Danville 3220 Employees of: Danville

Original Italian Pizza & Restaurant - Lewisburg 8900 Employees of: Lewisburg

Our Lady of Mt. Carmel 2380 Members of: Mount Carmel

Overlook Custom LLC 4230 Employees of: Shamokin

P&K Smoke Shop 4180 Employees of: Mount Carmel

PA Dyno Inc 4850 Employees of: Stillwater

PA House 0700 Employees of: Lewisburg

Paige Electric 0900 Employees of: Middleburg

Palmers Diner 2520 Employees of: Coal Township

Panorama Drive Homeowners Association 4730
Board of Directors and 

Members of:
Danville

Patterson Hardscape & Supply Company 2320 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Paul Stine Chevrolet Oldsmobile 0290 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Pave-It Inc 3420 Employees of Danville

Pentz Cabin LLC 5840 Employees of: Lewisburg

Phillips Custom Upholstery 5650 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Phoenix Water & Wastewater Operations 1320 Employees of: Milton

Phull Circle Holdings LLC 3910 Employees of: Elysburg

Phull Circle LLC 3890 Employees of: Elysburg

Pik Rite Inc 3370 Employees of Lewisburg

Pine Barn Inn 1300 Employees of: Danville

Pineknotter Lawn Care and Snow Removal 1020 Employees of: Sunbury

Pinky's Heavy Truck & Auto Repair 2730 Employees of: Sunbury

Pinkys Trucking LLC 3130 Emloyees of: Sunbury

Pizza Hut 4040 Employees of: Coal Township

Ponduce Farms Ag LLC 2680 Employees of: Elysburg

Ponduce Farms Inc 2690 Employees of: Elysburg

Preferred Warehouse - Car Quest Part 4720 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Pretty Petals and Gifts by Susan 3290 Employees of Paxinos

Price's Recycling - Milton 9000 Employees of: Milton

Primaa Pizza 3540 Employees of: Hegins

Pro Tech Home and Business 1920 Employees of: Milton

Quality Inn - Bloomsburg 2770 Employees of: Bloomsburg

R & S Auto and Custom Fab 2560 Employees of: Bloomsburg

R.C. Matthews Inc 4910 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Radiant Soul Yoga 4810 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Ranger Enterprises Inc. 0310 Employees of: Danville

Realty World - Booth and Deutsch  (formerly Booth and Deutsch 

Realty World)
0320 Employees of: Danville

Realty World - Mt Carmel 4340 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Realty World - Sunbury 4350 Employees of: Sunbury
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Re-Builders Plus (Larry Scheib Builders Inc. DBA Re-Builders Plus) 2140 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Red Brick Chapel 5710 Employees of: Berwick

Red Line BBQ LLC 3820 Employees of: Mifflinburg

Reichard Busing LLC 3810 Employees of: Danville

Retherfords Village LLC 2390 Employees of: Benton

Revolutions Contracting LLC 4360 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Ridge Side Turf Care, LLC 5180 Employees of: Danville

Ridgeview Healthcare 3710 Employees of: Shenandoah

Rita's Bakeshop, LLC 2210 Employees of: Coal Township

Roaring Creek Valley Quick Response Squad 7400 Employees of: Catawissa

Rodney Yoder Carpentry LLC 2150 Employees of: Milton

Rohrbach's Farm Market 2570 Employees of: Catawissa

Ron Hunter Electric LLC 4450 Employees of: Benton

Ross A11Y Consulting LLC 3170 Employees of: Lewisburg

Royalty Nailz 4820 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Ruyee Restaurant 1390 Employees of: Danville

Ryan's Flag Car LLC 2850 Employees of: Danville

S & R Custom Homes 5470 Employees of: Danville

Salem RV Center Inc. 1150 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Salon 42 4220 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Salsman's Flag Car Service 0540 Employees of: Dewart

Sauers Property Management 2050 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Save by Grace Grocery Corp. 2080 Employees of: Shenandoah

Savi Solutions 4770 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Savvy Locks 3700 Employees of: Berwick

Schooley Tax & Accounting 0730 Employees of: Danville

SCR Business Systems Inc. 6400 Employees of: Shamokin Dam

Secondhand Rows 2440 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Selinsgrove Ford 0930 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Senior Citizens Center (Formerly Danville Senior Center) 5500 Members of: Danville

Shaffer's Cake & Candy Supplies 5660 Employees of: Berwick

Shamokin - Coal Twp Public Library 3470
Board of Directors, Employees, 

& Volunteers of:
Shamokin

Shamokin Filler Co/ Shamokin Carbons 1570 Employees of: Coal Township

Shamrock Concrete and Heating 3410 Employees of Paxinos

Shane Erb Construction LLC 2840 Employees of: New Columbia

Shapes to Come 6800 Employees of: Danville

Shear Color Studio 3310 Employees of Elysburg

Sheck Logistics 1870 Employees of: Milton

Shimocks Furniture World 3620 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Shockingly Good Electric LLC 3900 Employees of: Elysburg

Shoe Department 4020 Employees of: Coal Township

Sholley Agency 4900 Employees of: Lewisburg

Showroom Shines 0470 Employees of: Catawissa
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Silver Moon Development 7300 Employees of: Lewisburg

Silvertip Inc. 5400 Employees of: Lewisburg

SKL Trucking  LLC 1850 Employees of: New Columbia

Snappy's (Bald Eagle Fuel & Tire DBA Snappy's 516) 1710 Employees of: Allenwood

Sons of the American Legion Post 231 4680 Members of: Kulpmont

Southern Columbia Area School District 3610 Employees and Students of: Catawissa

Southside Fire Co. Members 1900 Members of: Riverside

Spa on 5th 4530 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Sparkle Carpet Cleaning 3800 Employees of: Danville

St. James United Church of Christ Congregation 3300 Members of: Danville

St. Paul's - Emmanuel United Methodist Church 5310 Members of: Danville

St. Paul's Straubs Evan Cemetary Board of Directors 2900 Employees of: Danville

St. Peter's United Methodist Church 5290 Members of: Riverside

Stackhouse Agency LLC DBA Gordner Coombs Insurance Agency 3990 Employees of: Millville

Stadium Dirt Designs Inc 2920 Employees of: Elysburg

Standard Journal 1690 Employees of: Milton

Start to Finish Installations, LLC 3330 Employees of Mifflinburg

Stolz Stove Sales LLC 2610 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Stoney Acres Nursery 4670 Employees of: Benton

Strong Fire Company 1660 Members of: Mount Carmel

Strong Pools & Spas Inc 1460 Employees of: Northumberland

Sudol Paving & Excavating Inc 3200 Employees of: Danville

Sully's Sit & Stay Café 5440 Employees of: Kulpmont

SUN Area Technical Institute 1380 Employees & Students of: New Berlin

Sun Nails Salon & Spa 2370 Employees of: Lewisburg

SUN Orthopaedic Group 0740 Employees of: Lewisburg

Sunbury Motors Co. 0940 Employees of: Sunbury

Sunbury Motors Kia 0950 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Sunflowers and Pheasants 5780 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Sunsational Family Campground 2250 Employees of: Millmont

Sunset Ridge Healthcare & Rehabilitation Center 1350 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Sunshine Gaming LLC 3740 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Sunshine Grill Restaurant 4170 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Susquehanna Chef 4500 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Susguehanna Valley Foot and Ankle Center, Inc 3020 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Susquehanna Valley Modelers 2220 Members of: Milton

Swart's Roofing and Remodeling 3460 Employees of: Watsontown

Swat Electrical Services LLC 4380 Employees of: Mount Carmel

T K Blakeslee, NBA 5580 Employees of: Lavelle

T Ross Brothers Construction Inc 3340 Employees of Milton

Tab Inc. 0780 Employees of: Lewisburg

Tanishrushi Realty LLC 3010 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Taylor's Garage Inc. 1450 Employees of: Milton

Thomas Beaver Library 2600 Employees of: Danville

Threads for Honduras 0810 Board of: Milton

Updated: 3/13/2026



SEG Name: Number Relationship Location
TK Drywall & Home Improvements LLC 4550 Employees of: Bloomsburg

T M Services Unlimited LLC 5450 Employees of: Paxinos

TNT Homes and Construction LLC 4920 Employees of: Catawissa

Toluca Transportation 1060 Employees of: Selinsgrove

Tom Bowman Trucking Inc 2410 Employees of: Orangeville

Tonino's 2490 Employees of: Lewisburg

Tony's Custom Tailor Shop 2280 Employees of: Sunbury

Top Pick 6700 Employees of: Danville

Tornado Tavern LLC 5530 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Tractor Supply Co - Coal Township 3670 Employees of: Coal Township

Trent Moser Sanitation Inc 4420 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Trinity United Methodist 4400 Employees of: Danville

Triple Play Custom Apparel 2550 Employees of: Danville

Troups Auto Sales 3930 Employees of: Paxinos

Tubbs Holdings Inc 5420 Employees of: Berwick

Turkey Hill - 5th Street Mt Carmel 3650 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Turkey Hill - Front Street Mt Carmel 3660 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Turkey Hill - Shamokin 3490 Employees of: Shamokin

Turkey Hill #184 3590 Employees of: Shamokin

Union County Conservation District 0710 Employees of: Lewisburg

Union County Sheriff`s Office 0490 Employees of: Lewisburg

Union County Underserved (FFIEC Codes 905.02 & 907) 1190
Anyone Who Lives, Works, 

Worships or Attends School in:
Union County

Valley Chemical Fire Company 9400 Members of: Catawissa

Valley Computer 2800 Employees of: Danville

Valley Fireman's Relief Association 0350 Members of: Numidia

Valley Grange #1184 2300 Employees of: Danville

Valley Twp. Fire Co. 2100 Members of: Valley Township

Varanos Warehouse 4690 Employees of: Mount Carmel

VFW Post 298 1700 Members of: Danville

Victory Life Church 4580 Members of: Danville

Villager GMAC Real Estate - Danville 7800 Employees of: Danville

Villager Realty Inc - Lewisburg 2750 Employees of:
Lewisburg, Danville, and 

Northumberland

W&L Mazda 4970 Employees of: Northumberland

W&L Nissan 4960 Employees of: Shamokin Dam

W&L Sports Car Inc. (Now operating as W&L Subaru) 1040 Employees of: Northumberland

Wagner Express, Bloomsburg 6100 Employees of: Bloomsburg

Walmart - Lewisburg 0880 Employees of: Lewisburg

Wandell/Sofianek 1000 Employees of: Shamokin

Washington Fire & Hose Company #2 7500 Members of: Danville

Washingtonville Fire Co. 2000 Members of: Washingtonville

WAWA - Coal Township 5270 Employees of: Coal Township

WAWA - Lewisburg 5220 Employees of: Lewisburg

WAWA - Sunbury 5320 Employees of: Sunbury

Wenrich Electric LLC 3960 Employees of: Middleburg
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Wenrichs Weikert Retreat LLC 4250 Employees of: Middleburg

Werner Hereford Farm 0380 Employees of: Watsontown

West End Bible Fellowship 1580 Members of: Millmont

White Deer Valley Baptist Church 1430 Members of: Allenwood

White's Cleaning Service 5800 Employees of: Lewisburg

Whitnight's Fireworks 3570 Employees of: Danville

Wicked Good Cleaning LLC 3850 Employees of Millville

Wicked Hair Designs 3060 Employees of: Danville

Wilburton Hose Company No 1 1220 Members of: Wilburton

Windstream (formerly Buffalo Valley Telephone) 1600 Employees of: Lewisburg

Winnie the Pooh Daycare 5190 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Women of the Moose 4300 Members of: Danville

Wren's Photography 2180 Employees of: Montgomery

Young Construction (James L Young) 3140 Employees of: Benton

Young's Farm (James L Young) 3150 Employees of: Benton

Your ATM Solution LLC 3920 Employees of: Mount Carmel

Zimmerman Enterprises 0960 Employees of: Sunbury
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